PLATTERS

Served with baguette

VEGETARIAN @
FISH
CHARCUTERIE

EXTRA BAGUETTE WITH BUTTER @

BITES

SALTED ALMONDS @ @
SALTED MACADAMIAMIX @ @
PORTION OF OLIVES @ @

CRUDITES WITH HUMMUS DIP @ @

BRUSCHETTA WITH TOMATO ANTIBOISE @ @

BRUSCHETTA WITH MACKEREL SALAD

10,00

15,00

15,00

5,00

5,00

6,00

5,50

5,50

5,50

DUTCH FAVOURITES

OYSTER MUSHROOM FRITTER (6) @
‘BITTERBALLEN’ (6)

AGED CHEESE WITH MUSTARD @

DUTCH OXTAIL SAUSAGE WITH PICCALILLY

FRIKANDEL (DEEP-FRIED SAUSAGE) (2)

HOLTKAMP

CHEESE CROQUETTE (2) @
VEAL CROQUETTE (2)
SHRIMP CROQUETTE (2)

MIX OF THE THREE (3)

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,50

5,50

6,50

7,50



EN



