PLATTERS

CALTED ALMONDS # #

Served with baguette

VEGETARIAN 🔊	10,00
FISH	15,00
CHARCUTERIE	15,00
EXTRA BAGUETTE WITH BUTTER 💋	2,75

DUTCH FAVOURITES

OYSTER MUSHROOM FRITTER (6) 💆	7,00
'BITTERBALLEN' (6)	6,00
AGED CHEESE WITH MUSTARD Ø	6,00
DUTCH OXTAIL SAUSAGE WITH PICCALILLY	6,00
FRIKANDEL (DEEP-FRIED SAUSAGE) (2)	6,00

BITES

SALTED ALMONDS 🗷 🗷	5,00
SALTED MACADAMIAMIX 🗷 🗷	5,00
PORTION OF OLIVES 🔊 🔊	6,00
CRUDITÉS WITH HUMMUS DIP 🔊 🔊	5,50
BRUSCHETTA WITH TOMATO ANTIBOISE 🔊 🔊	5,50

5,50

BRUSCHETTA WITH MACKEREL SALAD

HOLTKAMP

CHEESE CROQUETTE (2) 🕊	5,50
VEAL CROQUETTE (2)	5,50
SHRIMP CROQUETTE (2)	6,50
MIX OF THE THREE (3)	7,50

EN